08/02/25 08:01:28

Antique and Vintage Items Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 29 1:.09pm CT

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005

0006
0007
0008
0009

0010

0011

0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020

0021

0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

Title Lot
45 RPM Rowl AMI Jukebox (needs repair) 0029
Coca-Cola Ten Cent Vending Machine 0030
Coca-Cola Cooler

UMC Universal |ce Cream Freezer 0031
Cornelius Dr. Pepper Chest Style Vending 0032
Machine

GM Frigidaire Ice cream Cooler 0033
Kelvinator Gas Refrigerator 0034
GE electric Refrigerator (needs repair) 0035
Ride Sandy Ten Cent Riding Horse (In working 0036
condition) 0037
Motorcycle 25 Cent Kiddie Ride (In working 0038
condition)

Roya Crown Cola Thirty Cent Vending 0039
Machine 0040

WhiteClad |ce Box Cabinet 325€2x225€+x435€ 0041
Garton Chain Drive Petal Tractor

Rocking Wonder Horse 0042
AMD Fire Chief Pedal Car Car No. 503 0043
AMF Fire Fighter Pedal Car Unit No. 508 0044
Western Flyer Metal Wagon 0045
EM 15 cast-iron kettle with stand 0046
Large cast-iron kettle (repaired foot see photos) 0047
Silvertone Trué&€" Phonic Phonograph. 17" x 19" x 0048
33" 0049
Spartan Radio & Phonograph Cabinet. 27" x 0050
16" x 33"

. . . 0051
Brunswick Antique Television. 21" x 21" X 29" 0052

ilt rack. 35" x 12" x 35"

Quiltr X X 0053

Wood Rocking Chair 0054
Coca-Cola Meta Cooler Ice Chest 19é€-x15é€-x21é€-0055
Cast-iron kettle number 75

) 0056
Cast-iron Tea Kettle #8
) 0057
Cast-iron tea kettle
0058

13

Auction Closes. Thu, Dec 8 6:00pm CT

Title

Cast-iron tea kettle

Seraphin Fuel Test Measure Co. Gas Pump
Measuring Can

Kentucky Stove Company Cast-iron Kettle #7
Phillips & Buttorff Cast-iron Dutch Oven #3
with lid

Cast-iron Five Quart Dutch Oven (no lid)
Cast-iron pot # 8

Pulley and brass pitcher.

Dietz railroad lantern

Universal meat chopper #333

Quaker State SAE10W-30 Motor Qil. Case of
24 Cardboard Cans

Brass Hand Pump
Verizon Wireless Lighted Sign

F&L Kahn and Bros. Sweep Stake Cast-iron
Burner #2

National Wooden Cash Register
Beehive smoker

Crowder Footfitter Cast-iron Clock
Cast-iron tractor

Cast-iron Pot with Ice Cream Freezer Parts
Coca-colaWall Clock
Coca-colaWooden Wall Clock
Decorative Wall Hames

Metal Milk Can

Cross Cut Saw 72"

Barkers liniment advertising sign
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate



Lot

0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0079A
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087

0088

0089

0090
0091
0092
0093
0094

0095
0096
0097

Title

Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-ColaWood Crate
Coca-colaMetal Sign. 456€+x28&€.
Framed Print. 20&€+ x 16&€.
Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)
Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)
Alabama 1972 License Plate (unused)
Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)
Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)
Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)
Lawn Chairs. Lot of 2.

Gem Dandy Electric Churn

Poker chips and golf balls

Red lawn chair

Books and Novels

Cookbooks and Mystery Stories Book
Books and Novels

Drop Light and Extension Cords
Christmas Projector Lights. Lot of 4.
Medline digital scale

Wood rocking chair

Merchandise rolling cart. 5' X 16" x 5'
White plastic lawn chair

Metal worktable on wheels

Pet stroller

Wooden bench

Massage gun deep tissue massager
Massage gun deep tissue massager

Copper fit deep massage gun cordless
rechargeable

Copper fit deep massage gun cordless
rechargeable

Copper fit deep massage gun cordless
rechargeable

Chimney sweep extension rods. ot of 3
Hot shot model E 24 cattle prod
Cast-iron andirons fireplace

Roll of gray screen in box

Rolling Camel-Winston-Salem display shelf,
37.58€ X 134€+ x 46.55€

Exhaust manifold model 6744€“470
Office chairs. lot of 2
Office chairs. lot of 2

2/3

Lot

0098
0099
1362
2566

3537A
6314
6348

6370
6430
6431

6432
6436
6438

6461
6466
6482
6501
6502
6510

08/02/25 08:01:28

Title

Office chairs. lot of 2
Rolling work cart. 35" x 27" x 39"
Nascar Stock Car in Budweiser Can Case

Family Matters Steve Urkel Talking Doll. 17.5"
tall

Bicentenial Super Bowl 1967-2000 Football
Round Tiered Shelf 18&€+ x 61&€

Dresser w/ mirror. 62&€ x 18&€« x 32&€+ (one broken
drawer)

Anchor hocking avocado green bowl
lonic soft Bonnet dryer

ArrivaMedical blood glucose meter, test strips,
and lancets

Figurines and music box

Figurines and a music box

Dukes Pecan and nut cracker

Books and Bibles.

Table cloths and curtains

Coat and hat rack. 30" wide

Red wagon (itemsinside not included)
Wheel barrow

Wheel barrow

Cotton Scale



08/02/25 08:01:28

AUCTION TERMS

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee + sales tax (5.5%) will be added to the winning bid. The 15%
fee appliesto ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Itemsto be picked up at 6508 US-
72, Killen, AL on Friday, December 9th, 2022, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

REMOVAL.: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Friday, December 9th, 2022, from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.

*|tems not picked up by 4:00PM on Friday, December Sth, 2022, will be charged to the registered card of
winning bidders. Any items left onsite after Friday, December 16th, 2022, will become the property of
Shane Albright Auctions and will be resold!

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items,
bring atruck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please
call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

SHIPPING OPTION

Shipping is available at buyer's expense. After receiving your invoice, please call our office during
business hours to make arrangements for your items to be dropped off at alocal shipping company.
Shane Albright Auctions cannot give an estimated shipping price. We will deliver the itemsto alocal
shipping company. Buyers will be contacted by the shipping company to discuss shipping, packing, and
price options.

Shane Albright Auctions is not responsible for shipping cost or any damage to items being shipped.

Internet Fee: Thereis a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898
shanealbright.com

3/3



