

## **Antique and Vintage Items Auction**

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 29 1:09pm CT Auction Closes: Thu, Dec 8 6:00pm CT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	45 RPM Rowl AMI Jukebox (needs repair)	0029	Cast-iron tea kettle
0002 0003	Coca-Cola Ten Cent Vending Machine Coca-Cola Cooler	0030	Seraphin Fuel Test Measure Co. Gas Pump Measuring Can
0004	UMC Universal Ice Cream Freezer	0031	Kentucky Stove Company Cast-iron Kettle #7
0005	Cornelius Dr. Pepper Chest Style Vending Machine	0032	Phillips & Buttorff Cast-iron Dutch Oven #3 with lid
0006	GM Frigidaire Ice cream Cooler	0033	Cast-iron Five Quart Dutch Oven (no lid)
0007	Kelvinator Gas Refrigerator	0034	Cast-iron pot # 8
0008	GE electric Refrigerator (needs repair)	0035	Pulley and brass pitcher.
0009	Ride Sandy Ten Cent Riding Horse (In working	0036	Dietz railroad lantern
	condition)	0037	Universal meat chopper #333
0010	Motorcycle 25 Cent Kiddie Ride (In working condition)	0038	Quaker State SAE10W-30 Motor Oil. Case of 24 Cardboard Cans
0011	Royal Crown Cola Thirty Cent Vending	0039	Brass Hand Pump
	Machine	0040	Verizon Wireless Lighted Sign
0012 0013	WhiteClad Ice Box Cabinet 32―x22―x43― Garton Chain Drive Petal Tractor	0041	F&L Kahn and Bros. Sweep Stake Cast-iron Burner #2
0014	Rocking Wonder Horse	0042	National Wooden Cash Register
0015	AMD Fire Chief Pedal Car Car No. 503	0043	Beehive smoker
0016	AMF Fire Fighter Pedal Car Unit No. 508	0044	Crowder Footfitter Cast-iron Clock
0017	Western Flyer Metal Wagon	0045	Cast-iron tractor
0018	EM 15 cast-iron kettle with stand	0046	Cast-iron Pot with Ice Cream Freezer Parts
0019	Large cast-iron kettle (repaired foot see photos)	0047	Coca-cola Wall Clock
0020	Silvertone Tru–Phonic Phonograph. 17" x 19" x	0048	Coca-cola Wooden Wall Clock
	33"	0049	Decorative Wall Hames
0021	Spartan Radio & Phonograph Cabinet. 27" x 16" x 33"	0050	Metal Milk Can
0022	Brunswick Antique Television. 21" x 21" X 29"	0051	Cross Cut Saw 72"
0022	Quilt rack. 35" x 12" x 35"	0052	Barkers liniment advertising sign
0023	Wood Rocking Chair	0053	Coca-Cola Wood Crate
0025	Coca-Cola Metal Cooler Ice Chest 19―x15―x21a	0054 ―	Coca-Cola Wood Crate
0026	Cast-iron kettle number 75	~ 0055	Coca-Cola Wood Crate
0027	Cast-iron Tea Kettle #8	0056	Coca-Cola Wood Crate
0027	Cast-iron tea kettle	0057	Coca-Cola Wood Crate
UU2U	Cust from tou Rottie	0058	Coca-Cola Wood Crate

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0059	Coca-Cola Wood Crate	0098	Office chairs, lot of 2
0060	Coca-Cola Wood Crate  Coca-Cola Wood Crate	0099	Rolling work cart. 35" x 27" x 39"
0061	Coca-Cola Wood Crate	1362	Nascar Stock Car in Budweiser Can Case
0062	Coca-cola Metal Sign. 45―x28―	2566	Family Matters Steve Urkel Talking Doll. 17.5"
0063	Framed Print. 20― x 16―		tall
0064	Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)	3537A	Bicentenial Super Bowl 1967-2000 Football
0065	Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)	6314	Round Tiered Shelf 18― x 61―
0066	Alabama 1972 License Plate (unused)	6348	Dresser w/ mirror. 62― x 18― x 32― (one broken
0067	Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)	<b>627</b> 0	drawer)
0068	Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)	6370	Anchor hocking avocado green bowl
0069	Alabama 1970 License Plate (unused)	6430 6431	Ionic soft Bonnet dryer
0070	Lawn Chairs. Lot of 2.	6431	Arriva Medical blood glucose meter, test strips, and lancets
0071	Gem Dandy Electric Churn	6432	Figurines and music box
0072	Poker chips and golf balls	6436	Figurines and a music box
0073	Red lawn chair	6438	Dukes Pecan and nut cracker
0074	Books and Novels	6444	Books and Bibles.
0075	Cookbooks and Mystery Stories Book	6461	Table cloths and curtains
0076	Books and Novels	6466	Coat and hat rack. 30" wide
0077	Drop Light and Extension Cords	6482	Red wagon (items inside not included)
0078	Christmas Projector Lights. Lot of 4.	6501	Wheel barrow
0079	Medline digital scale	6502	Wheel barrow
0079A	Wood rocking chair	6510	Cotton Scale
0080	Merchandise rolling cart. 5' X 16" x 5'		
0081	White plastic lawn chair		
0082	Metal worktable on wheels		
0083	Pet stroller Wooden banch		
0084	Wooden bench  Massaga gun daan tissua massagar		
0085 0086	Massage gun deep tissue massager		
0087	Massage gun deep tissue massager  Copper fit deep massage gun cordless		
UU0/	rechargeable		
0088	Copper fit deep massage gun cordless rechargeable		
0089	Copper fit deep massage gun cordless rechargeable		
0090	Chimney sweep extension rods. lot of 3		
0091	Hot shot model E 24 cattle prod		
0092	Cast-iron andirons fireplace		
0093	Roll of gray screen in box		
0094	Rolling Camel-Winston-Salem display shelf, 37.5― x 13― x 46.5―		

0095

0096

0097

Exhaust manifold model 674â€"470

Office chairs. lot of 2

Office chairs. lot of 2

## **AUCTION TERMS**

Personal Property: Note: a 15% internet fee + sales tax (5.5%) will be added to the winning bid. The 15% fee applies to ALL payment types: Cash, Check, or Credit/Debit cards. Items to be picked up at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Friday, December 9th, 2022, from 8:30AM until 4:00PM.

PAYMENT METHODSWe accept Cash or Good Check at auction site

OR

Debit or Credit Cards are accepted "online" only...

NOTE: We do not accept credit or debit cards at the auction site.

## REMOVAL: Purchasers are solely responsible

Pickup at 6508 US-72, Killen, AL on Friday, December 9th, 2022, from 8:30 AM until 4:00 PM.

\*Items not picked up by 4:00PM on Friday, December 9th, 2022, will be charged to the registered card of winning bidders. Any items left onsite after Friday, December 16th, 2022, will become the property of Shane Albright Auctions and will be resold!

REMOVAL ASSISTANCEPurchasers are solely responsible for the removal of all purchased items, bring a truck, trailer and help to load.

REMOVAL AUTHORIZATIONIf someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please call ahead and let us know 256-757-8898.

## SHIPPING OPTION

Shipping is available at buyer's expense. After receiving your invoice, please call our office during business hours to make arrangements for your items to be dropped off at a local shipping company. Shane Albright Auctions cannot give an estimated shipping price. We will deliver the items to a local shipping company. Buyers will be contacted by the shipping company to discuss shipping, packing, and price options.

Shane Albright Auctions is not responsible for shipping cost or any damage to items being shipped.

**Internet Fee:** There is a 15.000% Internet Fee in effect for this auction.

6508 US - 72, Killen, AL 35645 -- Phone 256-757-8898 shanealbright.com